To: Page 2 of 4

2/1/2018



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180000394543)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

\_\_\_\_\_

To:		
Division of	Corporations	C21
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	÷ •
-		· :
From:		: J
Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
Account Numb	en : FCA000000023	
Phone	: (614)280-3338	
Fax Number	: (954)208-0845	لا لف
		1
		Est.
<pre>**Fnter the email addr</pre>	ess for this business entity to be u	used for tuture
encer enclangent ma	ilings. Enter only one email address	please.**
annual report ma	trings, thee only one choir dooress	p120521
Email Address:		

## LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE FOUNDRY PRINCETON OWNER, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	l
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

RECEIVED FEB 0 2 2013

....

1.g.1. j.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help FEB 0 5 2018 J. HARRIS

· •

	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	COVER LETTER				
	stration Section sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Foundry Princeton Owner, LLC				
	Name of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir or M	Aadam:				
The enclosed	Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ce Change :	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	s matter to i	he following:		
			5		
Eric Nadeau					
	Name of Person				
Foundry Con	imercial, LLC				
	Firm/Company				
420 S Orange	e Ave Sie 950				
	Address				
Orlando, FL	32801-4904				
	City/State and Zip Code		,		
eric.nadeau	@foundrycommercial.com				
E-mail	address: (to be used for future ann	iual report n	otification)		
For further	information concerning this matter.	please call:			
Eric Nadeau		<i>,</i> 407	757-1511		
	Name of Person	at (	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Reg Div Clif 266	REET/COURIER ADDRESS: sistration Section ision of Corporations fon Building 1 Executive Center Circle lahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
End	closed is a check for the following	amount:			
	525 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
INHS18 (2/)	4)				

.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida,

- Ni	me of the limited liability company:	RINCETON OW	NER, LLC
. (a)	420 S. ORANGE AVENUE, #950	(b)	0 S. ORANGE AVENUE, #950
. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	ORLANDO, FL 32801		RLANDO, FL 32801
	06/03/2016		5000004466
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
. (a)	JOAQUIN E. MARTINEZ		
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida Dep	st, of State:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T ADDRESS	- · []
	450 SO. ORANGE AVENUE		
	ORLANDO	32801	
		, L. <u></u>	· · ·
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	•	wi
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	<u>s:</u> (-	
	C T Corporation System		f vi
	NTEND D		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1200 South Pine Island Road		

( in sin alle	Eric S. Nadeau
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided f to merely reflect or change in the registered agent as provided f notified in writing (This change. By: Signature of Registered Agent	

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FI. 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00

IN11818 (2/14)